
KARNATAKA COOPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS’ FEDERATION LIMITED  

KMF COMPLEX: DR MH MARIGOWDA ROAD : BANGALORE-560029 

Phone : 26096881/26096781  Fax : 080-25536105  

E’mail : kmfmktgdepot@gmail.com 
 

e-TENDER NOTIFICATION 
 

TENDER FOR TRANSPORTATION OF NANDINI MILK PRODUCTS TO THE 

DESTINATIONS WITHIN AND OUTSIDE KARNATAKA ON BIENNIAL RATE  

CONTRACT BASIS (BRC) 
 

IFT NO: KMF/MKT/S&D/ TRANS/2015-16                                            DATE: 30.01.2016 

1. The Karnataka Milk Federation, Bangalore, 2nd largest Milk Producers’ Cooperative 

Federation in the Country invites sealed tender for transportation of milk products 

from Union/Units/Sales Depots to various destinations within and outside the 

State in 4.5, 6, 9 & 16 Metric ton capacity vehicles for dry products, 1, 2, 5.5& 15 

Metric tonne capacity refrigerated vehicles for transportation of cold chain 

products on rate contract basis for a period of 2 years. 

2. Interested parties shall upload the e-tender forms from the 

Website:https://eproc.karnataka.gov.in portal from 01.02.2016 to 02.03.2016. 

3. Tenderers may obtain further information from the above address.  

4. Earnest money deposit of Rs. 25,000/- per tender will have to be furnished as 

specified in the tender document and shall have to be valid as per the tender. 

5. Other details can be seen in the tender documents. 

6. The schedule of the tender is as follows: 

1) Commencement of tender downloading  01.02.2016 

2) Last date of queries on or before 27.02.2016 upto 15.00 hrs 

3) Date/ Time for submission of Tender document 02.03.2016  upto 15.00 hrs 

4) Opening of Technical tender 04.03.2016 at 15.30 hrs 

 

   For Karnataka Milk Federation Ltd., 

                                                                                                             Sd/- 

                                                                                                  Director (Marketing) 

mailto:kmfmktgdepot@gmail.com


 

 
 


